Debrecen

XIX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 11. 02., 9:00:00 (S3)
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ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY o o, i
. felnétt  03:34.32 BERNEK Péter Doha (QAT) 2014. dec. 05
” u 18 03:39.89 MILAK Kristof Szazhalombatta 2018. nov. 08.
400 m fel II gyors 17 03:43.50 MILAK Kristof Szézhalombatta 2017. nov. 08.
, 16 03:46.25 MARTON Richard Széazhalombatta 2015. nov. 12
19. versenyszam 15 03:50.28 MARTON Richard Szazhalombatta  2014. nov. 06.
14 03:54.97 KAKUK Koppany Szeged 2022. dec. 08.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 2/4 RASOVSZKY Kristof 1997 Balaton UK Veszprém 03:46.94 818
Edz6: Szokolai Laszlo
RIdé  00.72 50m  26.24 100m  54.99 150m 01:23.88 200m 01:52.72 250m 02:21.51 300m 02:50.31 350m 03:18.96
28.75 28.89 28.84 28.79 28.80 28.65
400m 03:46.94
27.98
2. 3/3 SARKANY Zalan 2003 Kébanya Sport Club 03:47.19 +00.25 815
RIdé  00.67 50m  25.65 100m  53.64 150m 01:22.28 200m 01:50.97 250m 02:19.85 300m 02:49.00 350m 03:18.43
27.99 28.64 28.69 28.88 29.15 29.43
400m 03:47.19
28.76
3. 3/4 HOLLO Balazs 1999 BVSC-Zugld 03:47.64 +00.70 810
RIdé  00.65 50m 2576 100m  53.99 150m 01:22.50 200m 01:51.39 250m 02:20.71 300m 02:50.24 350m 03:19.98
28.23 28.51 28.89 29.32 29.53 29.74
400m 03:47.64
27.66
4. 3/5 BETLEHEM David 2003 Balaton UK Veszprém 03:47.82 +00.88 808
RIdé  00.69 50m  26.10 100m 5429 150m 01:22.93 200m 01:51.97 250m 02:21.06 300m 02:50.68 350m 03:19.94
28.19 28.64 29.04 29.09 29.62 29.26
400m 03:47.82
27.88
5. 3/2 MARTON Richard 1999 Budapesti Honved 03:48.07 +01.13 806
RIdé  00.61 50m 2533 100m 5365 150m 01:22.77 200m 01:52.23 250m 02:21.77 300m 02:50.86 350m 03:19.86
28.32 29.12 29.46 29.54 29.09 29.00
400m 03:48.07
28.21
6. 2/5 MESZAROS Daniel 2004 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 03:48.22 +01.28 804
RIdé  00.63 50m 2574 100m  54.06 150m 01:23.01 200m 01:52.13 250m 02:21.25 300m 02:50.34 350m 03:19.42
28.32 28.95 29.12 29.12 29.09 29.08
400m 03:48.22
28.80
7. 2/3 HARTMANN Maté 2005 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 03:49.29 +02.35 793
RIdé  00.63 50m  26.18 100m 5505 150m 01:23.99 200m 01:53.07 250m 02:22.25 300m 02:51.46 350m 03:20.77
28.87 28.94 29.08 29.18 29.21 29.31
400m 03:49.29
28.52
8. 2/7 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 03:54.51 +07.57 741
RIdé  00.73 50m  27.04 100m  56.33 150m 01:26.08 200m 01:56.01 250m 02:26.14 300m 02:56.56 350m 03:26.28
29.29 29.75 29.93 30.13 30.42 29.72
400m 03:54.51
28.23
9. 3/1 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 Kaposvari S| 03:55.35 +08.41 733
RIdé  00.70 50m  25.89 100m  54.02 150m 01:23.35 200m 01:53.58 250m 02:24.27 300m 02:55.03 350m 03:25.51
28.13 29.33 30.23 30.69 30.76 30.48
400m 03:55.35
29.84
10. 2/0 BONA Benedek 2004 BVSC-Zuglo 03:56.30 +09.36 724
RIdé  00.73 50m 2673 100m  56.65 150m 01:26.98 200m 01:57.47 250m 02:27.39 300m 02:57.54 350m 03:27.65
29.92 30.33 30.49 29.92 30.15 30.11
400m 03:56.30
28.65
11. 2/2 KAISER Dominik 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 03:56.45 +09.51 723
RIdé  00.69 50m  27.31 100m  56.90 150m 01:27.01 200m 01:57.01 250m 02:27.14 300m 02:57.28 350m 03:27.27
29.59 30.11 30.00 30.13 30.14 29.99
400m 03:56.45
29.18
12. 1/5 JAFARI Ali 2004 IRl MUsZ 03:56.92 +09.98 719
RIdé  00.62 50m  27.01 100m 5568 150m 01:25.04 200m 01:55.26 250m 02:25.87 300m 02:56.76 350m 03:27.17
28.67 29.36 30.22 30.61 30.89 30.41
400m 03:56.92
29.75
13. 1/8 VERSITZ Akos 2004 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 03:57.13 +10.19 717
RIdé  00.74 50m  26.68 100m 5575 150m 01:26.07 200m 01:57.22 250m 02:27.36 300m 02:57.77 350m 03:28.16
29.07 30.32 31.15 30.14 30.41 30.39
400m 03:57.13
28.97
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14. 3/0 PAPAI Olivér 2009 Gybri Usz6 Sportegy. 03:57.61 +10.67 712
R.Id6 00.63 50m 27.21 100m 56.78 150m 01:26.82 200m 01:57.68 250m 02:27.71 300m 02:58.17 350m 03:28.31
29.57 30.04 30.86 30.03 30.46 30.14
400m 03:57.61
29.30
15. 2/8 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 03:58.61 +11.67 703
R.Id6 00.66 50m 26.41 100m 56.30 150m 01:26.13 200m 01:56.46 250m 02:26.56 300m 02:57.56 350m 03:28.49
29.89 29.83 30.33 30.10 31.00 30.93
400m 03:58.61
30.12
16. 2/9 BARABAS Imre David 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:00.94 +14.00 683
R.Id6 00.75 50m 27.52 100m 57.28 150m 01:27.45 200m 01:58.55 250m 02:29.78 300m 03:01.17 350m 03:31.77
29.76 30.17 31.10 31.23 31.39 30.60
400m 04:00.94
29.17
17. 3/6 GALICZ Laszlé 2004 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:01.30 +14.36 680
R.Id6 00.69 50m 27.16 100m 56.27 150m 01:26.46 200m 01:57.14 250m 02:28.45 300m 02:59.81 350m 03:31.09
29.11 30.19 30.68 31.31 31.36 31.28
400m 04:01.30
30.21
18. 2/6 FARKAS Oskar 2005 NOR Nannestad IL 04:02.07 +15.13 674
R.Id6 00.73 50m 26.53 100m 55.52 150m 01:25.06 200m 01:55.35 250m 02:25.92 300m 02:57.75 350m 03:30.10
28.99 29.54 30.29 30.57 31.83 32.35
400m 04:02.07
31.97
19. 3/7 DUCA Stefan-Mircea 2006 BVSC-Zuglo 04:02.33 +15.39 671
R.Id6 00.71 50m 26.33 100m 56.07 150m 01:27.03 200m 01:58.54 250m 02:29.85 300m 03:01.04 350m 03:31.94
29.74 30.96 31.51 31.31 31.19 30.90
400m 04:02.33
30.39
20. 1/4 TOHL Daniel Antal 2005 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:03.28 +16.34 664
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.11 100m 58.77 150m 01:29.79 200m 02:00.62 250m 02:31.58 300m 03:02.29 350m 03:33.13
30.66 31.02 30.83 30.96 30.71 30.84
400m 04:03.28
30.15
21. 1/7 ILLES Bence 2005 A Jové SC 04:03.94 +17.00 658
R.Id6 00.68 50m 26.71 100m 55.26 150m 01:24.78 200m 01:55.29 250m 02:26.63 300m 02:59.50 350m 03:32.40
28.55 29.52 30.51 31.34 32.87 32.90
400m 04:03.94
31.54
22. 3/9 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jov3 SC 04:04.22 +17.28 656
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.91 100m 58.10 150m 01:28.92 200m 01:59.82 250m 02:31.12 300m 03:02.16 350m 03:33.99
30.19 30.82 30.90 31.30 31.04 31.83
400m 04:04.22
30.23
23. 1/2 BESENYIIstvan 2004 NOR Nannestad IL 04:05.26 +18.32 648
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.08 100m 59.69 150m 01:29.85 200m 02:00.76 250m 02:31.69 300m 03:03.02 350m 03:34.35
31.61 30.16 30.91 30.93 31.33 31.33
400m 04:05.26
30.91
24. 1/3 KUKHALASHVILI Luka 2002 GEO MUSsz 04:08.41 +21.47 623
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.57 100m 59.63 150m 01:30.99 200m 02:02.86 250m 02:34.19 300m 03:06.20 350m 03:37.59
31.06 31.36 31.87 31.33 32.01 31.39
400m 04:08.41
30.82
25. 3/8 BUDA Levente 2008 Gyori Usz6 Sportegy. 04:09.31 +22.37 617
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.65 100m 58.18 150m 01:29.55 200m 02:01.32 250m 02:33.55 300m 03:05.91 350m 03:38.55
30.53 31.37 31.77 32.23 32.36 32.64
400m 04:09.31
30.76
26. 1/0 COVAILOV Egor 2004 MDA MUSZ 04:09.97 +23.03 612
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.79 100m 01:00.67 150m 01:32.94 200m 02:04.67 250m 02:36.70 300m 03:08.42 350m 03:39.28
31.88 32.27 31.73 32.03 31.72 30.86
400m 04:09.97
30.69
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27. 1/6 NAGY-SELMECZY Bulcsu 2007 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Kiub SE 04:12.15 +25.21 596
RId6  00.67 50m  27.97 100m  59.00 150m 01:30.60 200m 02:02.91 250m 02:35.21 300m 03:07.76 350m 03:40.12
31.03 31.60 32.31 32.30 3255 32.36
400m 04:12.15
32.03
28. 1/1  SAUD Ghali 2004 BRN MUSZ 04:24.96 +38.02 514
RId6  00.65 50m  28.32 100m 01:00.12 150m 01:32.78 200m 02:06.08 250m 02:40.58 300m 03:15.90 350m 03:50.80
31.80 32.66 33.30 34.50 35.32 34.90
400m 04:24.96
34.16
DNS 2/1 VERRASZTO David 1988 Ferencvarosi Toma Club
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